TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.4
Programmability
Write your customized application in C language and Run it on
its powerful Industrial low-power 800MHz ARM Cortex A8 TI
Sitara AM3354 CPU. Make flexible use of your peripherals, no

Warranty 5 years
REGULATORY APPROVALS
Ordering information
Model name Description Ethernet Serial Remarks
SE5904D-4P-DB Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 10/100BASET(X), DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
SE5904D-4P-TB Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 10/100BASET(X), TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
SE5904D-4P-Sis Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv,10/100BASET(X), 3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB) 3kV isolation
SE5904D-4P-PoE-DB Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9) PoE PD
SE5904D-4P-PoE-TB Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB) PoE PD
SE5904D-4P-PoE-Sis Ind. 4-Port Ser. Dev. Serv, RJ45, PoE, 3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB) PoE, 3kV isol.
SE5904D-4P-G-DB-SFP Ind. 4-Port Ser. Device Server, 100/1000BASEX SFF, DB9 2 (SFP) 4 (DB9) SFP Gigabit
SE5904D-4P-G-TB-SFP Ind. 4-Port Serial Device Server, 100/1000BASEX SFP, TB5 2 (SFP) 4 (TB) SFP Gigabit
SE5904D-4P-G-Sis-SFP Ind. 4-Port Serial Serv,100/1000BASEX SFP,3kV Isolated 2 (SFP) 4 (TB) SFP, 3kV isol.
Please note the following suffixes to be added to he chosen model name:
   •  SDK version suffix: (SDK)
   •  Node-RED version suffix: -NR
TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137